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* Lb4F*:155Mbps +20ppm

« K 850nm. 1310nm. 1550nm

© RIFOGIE. >-12dB

PR < -36dBm

o PEEEFC (WHERC SC/ST Yedz ),

PRy EaN =2 up

+ BH#T: 600Q

* JiAPiFE:-3+0.75dB

o JFEEEE:300~ 3400Hz(-0.6~+3dB)

« HI ¥ EEFE: >65dB

© WP RI45
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s FH$T: 200Q+680Q | |0.1uF

o DUk AD B825: 14dB (W[ 5 DULE DA ME35: -2 dB (A[if)

PUZE AD SR 4PE: —0.2 — +0.2dB ; PUZE DA 4. -0.2 — +0. 2dB
TR AD ATRERME: -0.2 - +0.2dB 5 T DA BIRERME: 0.2 - +0.2dB (Al
361 40dB; ~F#/E: 70dB

HBmAEILL: 70dB 5 HIJEFIHEILL: 30dB

o FN{FIEMES: =65dB 5 HFH: 600Q
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« SZFF IEEE 802.3/802. 3u, IEEE 802. 1Q(VLAN)

o BEOEA: 10/100M HiE N

o XL, CEXULIEA HIEN ; SCRAS Xl 2k B 18 Y
« YrEE: RJ45

RS232/V.24 ¥

o HUAURRE: 74 CCITT V. 28 X

o fBHIE A A <19200bps
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o sifat: 180mm () *180mm (%) *36mm ()
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* A AZi 220V

o IfFE: <40W
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